
SHY 01

14 - 16 weeks

Dimensions

24 VDC T5 LED tube
2700 Kelvin
90 CRI

Finished Brass

Brushed Brass
Oil-Rubbed Bronze
Satin Nickel
Nickel Brass Contrast 

Lead Time

Weight

LED Illumination

1/8 IP all-thread stem clad in brass tubing 
with matching metal finish up to 35 inch / 
890 mm length included with fixture. 
Length up to 95 inches / 2415 mm available 
for additional cost.

Suspension

Installation - Standard

Wattage: 93 Watt
Lumens: 7440 Lumens
110 - 240 VAC
277 VAC upon request

Electrical

Materials

Standard Finishes

Special Order Finishes
Polished Brass
Medium Antique Brass
Polished Nickel
Dark Pewter
Polished Black Nickel 
Polished Copper
Smoky Copper
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UL / cUL listed. CE Certified.
Suitable for damp locations

Remotely mounted driver
Dimming: 0-10V hardwired
Canopy: 5 x 0.25 inch (127 x 6 mm) round 

in matching metal finish

Please inquire for detailed electrical specs

Installation - Alternate

31 lb / 14.1 kg

Locally mounted driver
Dimming: 0-10V wireless (Lutron Pico)
Canopy: 10.25 x 1.625 inch (260 x 41 mm) round

in matching metal finish
77 inch x 29 inch x 29 inch H
1955 mm x 740 mm x 740 mm H

FRONT

40”
1015 mm

37”
940 mm

77”
1955 mm

SIDE

29”
740 mm

PLAN

12”
305 mm

17”
435 mm

29”
740 mm

Min. Drop
35”

890 mm


